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Sneppkonsoll M10 Sendz MP-517S

El.nr. 1352319

Hgyde (mm)

Bredde (mm)
Lengde (mm)
Vekt (9)

Makslast konsoll:
Bruddlast:
Materiale:

ELIS ELEKTRO AS

Jerikoveien 16, 1067 Oslo
Telefon: 22905670

30
35
70
44

150 kg med jevnt fordelt last.
=1,7 ggr makslast

Sendzimirforsinket (Z270) (ogséa kalt pregalv) 20 um (maks
miljgklasse C2)

post@eliselektro.no
www.eliselektro.no




